Room 1101-2, Mongkok Commercial Centre, 16 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong SAR, China
Tel: (852) 2391-6725    Fax: (852) 2789-3205    Web site: http://www.chequers-electronic.com     E-mail: info@chequers-electronic.com
10-08-09 v0.1
Chequers Electronic (China) Limited
SLFL21G SLFB21T SLFB31E
Multilayer Chip LC Filter (Low Pass, SLFL Series)
● Dimension
● Part Number Identification
● Applications
- Mobile phones
- Bluetooth® , WLAN, GPS
- Cordless telephones, transceivers
● Features
- Low insertion loss
- Internal shielding
- Excellent solderability
- SMD chip balun based on LTCC technology
- Operating temperature:
SLFL Series: -40°C to +85°C
SLFL     31     -2R450G     -E1     T      F
     (1)            (2)                  (3)                  (4)  (5)        (6)
(1)
Product ID
SLFL Low Pass LC Filter
(2)
Dimensions (L x W, mm)
31 [1206] 3.2 x 1.6
21 [0805] 2.0 x 1.2
(3)
Center Frequency
Example Nominal Value
0R847G 847.5MHz
2R450G 2450.0MHz
(4)
Series
(5)
Packing Type
B Bulk packing
T Tape & reel packing
(6)
Hazardous Substance Free
Products
Room 1101-2, Mongkok Commercial Centre, 16 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong SAR, China
Tel: (852) 2391-6725    Fax: (852) 2789-3205    Web site: http://www.chequers-electronic.com     E-mail: info@chequers-electronic.com
10-08-09 v0.1
Chequers Electronic (China) Limited
● SLFL21G/T Series